104000050261

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
		:			
ĺ					

Office Use Only



900039862489

08/09/04--01060--016 **25.00

2004 AUG - 9 PM 2: 49
2004 AUG - 9 PM 2: 49
2004 AUG - GORPURATIONS
2014 AHASSEE, FLORIDA

J. BRWAN AUG 1 0 2004.

HALL & RUNNELS RESORT DEVELOPMENT COUNSEL

Steven K. Hall Sherry Grant Hall Davage J. Runnels, III J. David Snell Steven Welch * * Licensed in FL & GA

August 6, 2004

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F1 32314

Re: Amendment to Articles of Organization for Walton Sound, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

In connection with the above referenced matter, please find enclosed the Amendment to Articles of Organization for Walton Sound, LLC

Thanking you in advance for your prompt attention to this matter. If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

Stefanie Fremin Legal Assistant to: Steven K. Hall

epanie Gremin

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SUBJECT: Walton So	und, LLC		
	(Name of L	imited Liability Company)	- POR
	Amendment and fee(s) are sundence concerning this matter	_	MILAHASSEE, FLORION
S	tefanie M. Fremin		75
	(Name of Person)	
Hall & I	Runnels, P.A.		
		(Firm/Company)	
4399 Comr	nons Drive East, Suite 300	•	
		(Address)	
Dest	in, Florida 32541		
	(City	/State and Zip Code)	
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please	call:	
Stefanie M. Fremin at (850) 337-4620			
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the f	ollowing amount:		
2 \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

٧	/alton Sound, LLC	A MARIE	T.	760. 2
	(Present (A Florida Limited I	Name) .iability Company)	(RY 2: 49
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on July 0 document number L04000050261	07, 2004 and	assigned	
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles liability company:	of Organization was/were	adopted by the lir	nited
Article VI Manage	ment			
The managing me same.	ember needs to be changed from BRS Joint Ventu	ire to Smith & Rookis Investm	ents, LLC. The add	dress stays the
Article X- Individu	als Forming Company			
	dresses of the Members forming this company are ability Company, of same address and Tropical Sc			RS Joint Venture,
Dated Aug	ust 6 , 2004	M		
	Signature of a member or authorit	ed representative of a member		
	Steven K. Hall Typed or printed	nome of siones		
	r yped or printed	name of signee		

Filing Fee: \$25.00